MINUTES

CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY MORENO VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY CITY COUNCIL/CITY ATTORNEY WORKSHOP STUDY SESSION – 6:00 P.M. FEBRUARY 5. 2008

(or as soon thereafter as the Special Meeting may be called to order following the Regular City Council Closed Session)

CALL TO ORDER – The Special Meeting (City Council/City Attorney Workshop) of the City Council of the City of Moreno Valley, Moreno Valley Community Services District and the Community Redevelopment Agency of the City of Moreno Valley was called to order at 6:55 p.m. by Mayor Batey in the Council Chamber located at 14177 Frederick Street, Moreno Valley, California. The meeting was held in the City Manager's Conference Room.

ROLL CALL

Council: William H. Batey Mayor

Frank West Mayor Pro Tem
Bonnie Flickinger Council Member
Richard A. Stewart Council Member
Charles White Council Member

Staff: Jane Halstead City Clerk

Robert Herrick City Attorney
Robert G. Gutierrez City Manager

PUBLIC COMMENTS ON MATTERS UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Mayor Batey opened the agenda items for public comments; there being none, public comments were closed.

1. City Council/City Attorney Joint Workshop

The City Council/City Attorney Workshop was continued to March 4, 2008.

ADJOURNMENT

There being	no further	business	to	conduct,	the	meeting	was	adjourned	at	8:45	p.m.	by
unanimous informal consent.												

Submitted by:

Jane Halstead, City Clerk, CMC Secretary, Moreno Valley Community Services District Secretary, Community Redevelopment Agency of the City of Moreno Valley

enl